Magic Chef WCZ1050AM 04 - DISPENSER
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MODELS COVERED:
B b
W10AA-1 W10AN-1
WCZ1050AM WCZ 1050w

FIRST PUBLICATION (4-84)

PM-1526-00
A-6

REVISION SHEET 0 (4-84)

Magic Chef Residential Magic Chef WCZ1050AM Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - DISPENSER
Click on the part number to view part
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Original Part Number Replaced By

042694
043628

Y043642

044219
064867
097034
097061
097070
097077
097086
097087
097090
097098
097099
097100
097217

414004-35

Status
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Part Description
SCREW

SCREW

Screw

RING

HOSE CLAMP

MTG CLIP

MTG BRKT

AD KNOB

RINSE FILTER
PISTON LEVER
PISTON

LEVER EXT
DETERGENT HOSE
EXHAUST HOSE
CONNECTION PIPE
SLIDE RAIL



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-512457-residential-magic-chef-wcz1050am-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433139-magic-chef-414004-35-washer-dryer-screw.html
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097264
097351
097864
097875
097961
098040
098042
098330
098331
098333
098336
098337
098914
098915
098916
103595

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

SPRING

FEELER

DTRG RECIR HOSE
AIR INTK CHMBR
DTRG CONT HANDL
CLAMP

CLAMP

SPRING
CONTAINER STOP
DETERGNT DRAWER
DISP HOUSING
DISPENSER COVER
VALVE HOSE
CLAMP

CLAMP

CLAMP
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